
Qualifier / Points (Multiple Items)
CLASS2 90

SECTION Junior

Position
 Ind Qualifier 

Place
NO. RIDER HORSE CLUB Round1 Round2 Jump Off Total Jump Off Time

1 1 8 ELLIE MILLER SAREN RABIA CROWN RC 0 0 0 0 26.02
2 2 42 LUELLA HUNT WHITEHILLS SILVER WILLOW SOLIHULL RC 0 0 0 0 29.37
3 3 43 MEGAN BAKER TALLY HO CHARLIE SOLIHULL RC 0 0 0 0 29.77
4 4 54 ALICE BRYAN ERILL CLOVERHILL LADY WARWICKSHIRE HUNT RC 0 0 0 0 30.17
5 5 57 ROSIE MORETON BALLYRUSH HARRY WARWICKSHIRE HUNT RC 0 4 0 4 27.34
6 6 35 DAISY-MAE BAKER LADY ISOBEL SOLIHULL RC 0 4 0 4 29.19
E E 33 DAISY MOSS DRUMMAN MINNIE SOLIHULL RC E E E E E

WD WD 16 KAYLEIGH HAWKINS ORCHID HERCULES MISTERTON RC 0 WD WD WD WD

FINALISED RESULT - SJ



Qualifier / PointsQualifier
CLASS2 90

SECTION
Team 
Place

CLUB TEAM RIDER HORSE Round1 Round2 Jump Off
Jump Off 

Time
Junior 1 SOLIHULL RC SOL GOLD MEGAN BAKER TALLY HO CHARLIE 0 0 0 29.77
Junior 1 SOLIHULL RC SOL GOLD DAISY-MAE BAKER LADY ISOBEL 0 4 0 29.19
Junior 1 SOLIHULL RC SOL GOLD DAISY MOSS DRUMMAN MINNIE E E E E
Junior 1 SOLIHULL RC SOL GOLD LUELLA HUNT WHITEHILLS SILVER WILLOW 0 0 0 29.37
Junior 1 SOLIHULL RC SOL GOLD Total

Junior Total

FINALISED RESULT - SJ - TEAM



Qualifier / PointsQualifier
CLASS2 90

SECTION
Team 
Place

CLUB TEAM RIDER HORSE Round1 Round2 Jump Off
Jump Off 

Time

FINALISED RESULT - SJ - TEAM



Qualifier / PointsQualifier
CLASS2 90

SECTION
Team 
Place

CLUB TEAM RIDER HORSE Round1 Round2 Jump Off
Jump Off 

Time

FINALISED RESULT - SJ - TEAM



Qualifier / Points (Multiple Items)
CLASS2 90

SECTION SENIOR

Position
 Ind Qualifier 

Place
NO. RIDER HORSE CLUB Round1 Round2 Jump Off Total Jump Off Time

1 1 15 TRACEY CRANE BIG ERIC EAST SHROPSHIRE RC 0 0 0 0 24.15
2 2 17 BELLA INGRAM DOUBLE SHOT OF ESPRESSO RUGBY RC 0 0 0 0 25.45
3 3 5 MERRILYN BERRY BLACKROCK CAVALIER BUCKINGHAM RC 0 0 0 0 26.71
4 4 56 GRACE HOPKINS BOLGERSTOWN BELLE WARWICKSHIRE HUNT RC 0 0 0 0 28.41
5 5 13 ALICE ROBINSON VINTAGE COOL EAST SHROPSHIRE RC 0 0 0 0 29.49
6 6 36 EMMA CASTLE BONMAHON KIRA SOLIHULL RC 0 0 0 0 29.76
7 7 44 SARAH SHEPHEARD FELIX B SOLIHULL RC 0 0 0 0 29.86
8 8 29 ATLANTA MORTON KNOCKANROE GREY SOLIHULL RC 0 0 0 0 30.04
9 9 38 HANNAH WILSON HAVALL BH SOLIHULL RC 0 0 0 0 30.27

10 10 40 JOANNE ROGERS MISTY BLUE SOLIHULL RC 0 0 4 0 25.14
11 11 14 KIRSTIE MORRIS FULWOODS SENSATION EAST SHROPSHIRE RC 0 0 4 0 25.37
12 12 49 MARISA ALLRIGHT LINALI OLYMPIC DRUM STONELEIGH RC 0 0 4 0 27.70
13 13 48 LAURA ASKEW BALOUBOY STONELEIGH RC 0 0 4 0 29.27
14 14 6 THERESA HARPER BARBOUR LUNA BUCKINGHAM RC 0 0 4 0 36.58
15 15 10 LAUREN SHELLEY CAVANDJO'S SILVER FOX CROWN RC 0 0 8 0 43.45
16 16 1 LIZ HULME LACKAGHBEG HEIGH CREST ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC 0 0 12 0 31.97
17 17 12 MIRANDA HEYNES COPPER AND CHROME CROWN RC 1 0 0 1 27.21
18 18 3 CHARLIE LEE OXVIEW BOBBY BUCKINGHAM RC 0 4 0 4 24.92
19 19 37 EMMA CASTLE HTS BLUE DIAMOND SOLIHULL RC 4 0 0 4 29.72
20 20 21 RACHEL PUNCH ANNIE V RUGBY RC 0 4 0 4 31.10
21 21 19 HELEN JACKSON ADAMS PARK RUGBY RC 4 0 4 4 28.99
22 22 50 NAOMI CROSS HARBERWAIN CHEROKEE STONELEIGH RC 0 4 4 4 30.11
23 23 9 HARRIET CONSTABLE SILVER TREASURE CROWN RC 0 4 12 4 38.42
24 24 60 LEIGH JAMIESON GINDOCTRO EAST SHROPSHIRE RC 4 1 4 5 35.96
25 25 47 KATIE DAVEY PRESTONS HERO STONELEIGH RC 8 0 4 8 29.99
26 26 20 JENNA IRELAND CAPTAIN J J SPARROW RUGBY RC 0 8 4 8 46.10
27 27 18 CHARLEY PEAKE NIMMING NED RUGBY RC 4 4 E 8 0.00
28 28 27 AMY MCGOWAN GOLDEN GIRL SOLIHULL RC 4 8 8 12 27.40
29 29 23 SOPHIE ISON LITTLE LORD WELLINGTON RUGBY RC 8 4 8 12 32.75
30 30 4 JO RIMELL PRIMITIVE GOLD BUCKINGHAM RC 4 12 4 16 29.73
31 31 34 DAISY PRICE MY MONBEG SUNDAE SOLIHULL RC 12 8 4 20 33.06
E 53 SAMANTHA CLARKE TIAS STONELEIGH RC E E E E E
E E 22 SOPHIE ISON CASTELLCOETY AWSTIN RUGBY RC 0 E E E E
E E 24 SUE PARKER MIXED BOLD LEIGH (FRED) RUGBY RC 8 E E E E

WD 28 AMY MCGOWAN TBC SOLIHULL RC WD WD WD WD WD
WD 52 SAMANTHA CLARKE LUCKY FOR SOME STONELEIGH RC WD WD WD WD WD
WD WD 7 ELLIE BAGSHAW KILCORIG FAST AND FURIOUS CROWN RC WD WD WD WD WD

FINALISED RESULT - SJ



Qualifier / PointsQualifier
CLASS2 90

SECTION Team 
Place CLUB TEAM RIDER HORSE Round1 Round2 Jump Off Jump Off 

Time
SENIOR 1 SOLIHULL RC MARTINIS HANNAH WILSON HAVALL BH 0 0 0 30.27
SENIOR 1 SOLIHULL RC MARTINIS SARAH SHEPHEARD FELIX B 0 0 0 29.86
SENIOR 1 SOLIHULL RC MARTINIS EMMA CASTLE BONMAHON KIRA 0 0 0 29.76
SENIOR 1 SOLIHULL RC MARTINIS JOANNE ROGERS MISTY BLUE 0 0 4 25.14
SENIOR 1 SOLIHULL RC MARTINIS Total
SENIOR 2 EAST SHROPSHIRE RC ESHROP ALICE ROBINSON VINTAGE COOL 0 0 0 29.49
SENIOR 2 EAST SHROPSHIRE RC ESHROP KIRSTIE MORRIS FULWOODS SENSATION 0 0 4 25.37
SENIOR 2 EAST SHROPSHIRE RC ESHROP TRACEY CRANE BIG ERIC 0 0 0 24.15
SENIOR 2 EAST SHROPSHIRE RC ESHROP LEIGH JAMIESON GINDOCTRO 4 1 4 35.96
SENIOR 2 EAST SHROPSHIRE RC ESHROP Total
SENIOR 3 STONELEIGH RC ABBEY KATIE DAVEY PRESTONS HERO 8 0 4 29.99
SENIOR 3 STONELEIGH RC ABBEY MARISA ALLRIGHT LINALI OLYMPIC DRUM 0 0 4 27.70
SENIOR 3 STONELEIGH RC ABBEY NAOMI CROSS HARBERWAIN CHEROKEE 0 4 4 30.11
SENIOR 3 STONELEIGH RC ABBEY LAURA ASKEW BALOUBOY 0 0 4 29.27
SENIOR 3 STONELEIGH RC ABBEY Total
SENIOR 4 BUCKINGHAM RC BUCK GOLD MERRILYN BERRY BLACKROCK CAVALIER 0 0 0 26.71
SENIOR 4 BUCKINGHAM RC BUCK GOLD THERESA HARPER BARBOUR LUNA 0 0 4 36.58
SENIOR 4 BUCKINGHAM RC BUCK GOLD JO RIMELL PRIMITIVE GOLD 4 12 4 29.73
SENIOR 4 BUCKINGHAM RC BUCK GOLD CHARLIE LEE OXVIEW BOBBY 0 4 0 24.92
SENIOR 4 BUCKINGHAM RC BUCK GOLD Total
SENIOR 5 CROWN RC JEWELS LAUREN SHELLEY CAVANDJO'S SILVER FOX 0 0 8 43.45
SENIOR 5 CROWN RC JEWELS ELLIE BAGSHAW KILCORIG FAST AND FURIOUS WD WD WD WD
SENIOR 5 CROWN RC JEWELS HARRIET CONSTABLE SILVER TREASURE 0 4 12 38.42
SENIOR 5 CROWN RC JEWELS MIRANDA HEYNES COPPER AND CHROME 1 0 0 27.21
SENIOR 5 CROWN RC JEWELS Total
SENIOR 6 RUGBY RC RED JENNA IRELAND CAPTAIN J J SPARROW 0 8 4 46.10
SENIOR 6 RUGBY RC RED SOPHIE ISON LITTLE LORD WELLINGTON 8 4 8 32.75
SENIOR 6 RUGBY RC RED RACHEL PUNCH ANNIE V 0 4 0 31.10
SENIOR 6 RUGBY RC RED BELLA INGRAM DOUBLE SHOT OF ESPRESSO 0 0 0 25.45
SENIOR 6 RUGBY RC RED Total
SENIOR 7 SOLIHULL RC BLUE LAGOONS ATLANTA MORTON KNOCKANROE GREY 0 0 0 30.04
SENIOR 7 SOLIHULL RC BLUE LAGOONS AMY MCGOWAN GOLDEN GIRL 4 8 8 27.40
SENIOR 7 SOLIHULL RC BLUE LAGOONS DAISY PRICE MY MONBEG SUNDAE 12 8 4 33.06
SENIOR 7 SOLIHULL RC BLUE LAGOONS EMMA CASTLE HTS BLUE DIAMOND 4 0 0 29.72

FINALISED RESULT - SJ - TEAM



Qualifier / PointsQualifier
CLASS2 90

SECTION Team 
Place CLUB TEAM RIDER HORSE Round1 Round2 Jump Off Jump Off 

Time

FINALISED RESULT - SJ - TEAM
SENIOR 7 SOLIHULL RC BLUE LAGOONS Total
SENIOR DNF RUGBY RC BLUE HELEN JACKSON ADAMS PARK 4 0 4 28.99
SENIOR DNF RUGBY RC BLUE SOPHIE ISON CASTELLCOETY AWSTIN 0 E E E
SENIOR DNF RUGBY RC BLUE CHARLEY PEAKE NIMMING NED 4 4 E 0.00
SENIOR DNF RUGBY RC BLUE SUE PARKER MIXED BOLD LEIGH (FRED) 8 E E E
SENIOR DNF RUGBY RC BLUE Total

SENIOR Total



Qualifier / Points (Multiple Items)
CLASS2 100

SECTION Mixed

Position  Ind Qualifier 
Place NO. RIDER HORSE CLUB Round1 Round2 Jump Off Total Jump Off Time

1 1 51 RHIANNE MARTIN BBB ROCKIN ROSIE STONELEIGH RC 0 0 0 0 39.39
2 2 49 MARISA ALLRIGHT LINALI OLYMPIC DRUM STONELEIGH RC 0 0 0 0 39.40
3 3 46 VICTORIA WENTWORTH DILANO Z SOLIHULL RC 0 0 0 0 39.73
4 4 55 BEATRICE FIELDING MASTER RORY WARWICKSHIRE HUNT RC 1 0 0 1 43.49
5 5 56 GRACE HOPKINS BOLGERSTOWN BELLE WARWICKSHIRE HUNT RC 4 0 0 4 39.82
6 6 11 LAUREN SHELLEY CARDINAR SURPRISE CROWN RC 0 4 4 4 38.27
7 7 30 CHARLIE KINGSTON-COX CONAIR CONTENDER SOLIHULL RC 0 4 8 4 44.58
8 8 31 CONNIE GOULD BAZAARS KAMIKAZE SOLIHULL RC 0 6 8 6 72.02
9 9 45 STEPH ROBERTS PAULDARY'S DIAMOND WHITE SOLIHULL RC 4 4 4 8 35.70

10 10 32 CONNIE GOULD WAMANTHA FORTUNE SOLIHULL RC 0 8 4 8 38.90
11 11 25 ABI CASTLE CAVALIER CAPTAIN SOLIHULL RC 8 0 4 8 41.97
E E 39 INDI KAUSHAL WALDON WILD CODE SOLIHULL RC E E E E E

WD WD 2 VICKY HULME ALFIE WATER BABE ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC WD WD WD WD WD
WD WD 41 LISA PERKINS / OAKES DS HANSOM SOLIHULL RC WD WD WD WD WD

FINALISED RESULT - SJ



Qualifier / PointsQualifier
CLASS2 100

SECTION Team 
Place CLUB TEAM RIDER HORSE Round1 Round2 Jump Off Jump Off 

Time
Mixed 1 SOLIHULL RC LONG ISLANDS ABI CASTLE CAVALIER CAPTAIN 8 0 4 41.97
Mixed 1 SOLIHULL RC LONG ISLANDS CONNIE GOULD WAMANTHA FORTUNE 0 8 4 38.90
Mixed 1 SOLIHULL RC LONG ISLANDS VICTORIA WENTWORTH DILANO Z 0 0 0 39.73
Mixed 1 SOLIHULL RC LONG ISLANDS STEPH ROBERTS PAULDARY'S DIAMOND WHITE 4 4 4 35.70

Mixed 1 SOLIHULL RC LONG ISLANDS Total
Mixed DNF SOLIHULL RC MARGARITAS CONNIE GOULD BAZAARS KAMIKAZE 0 6 8 72.02
Mixed DNF SOLIHULL RC MARGARITAS CHARLIE KINGSTON-COX CONAIR CONTENDER 0 4 8 44.58
Mixed DNF SOLIHULL RC MARGARITAS LISA PERKINS / OAKES DS HANSOM WD WD WD WD
Mixed DNF SOLIHULL RC MARGARITAS INDI KAUSHAL WALDON WILD CODE E E E E

Mixed DNF SOLIHULL RC MARGARITAS Total
Mixed Total

FINALISED RESULT - SJ - TEAM



Qualifier / Points (Multiple Items)
CLASS2 110

SECTION Mixed

Position  Ind Qualifier 
Place NO. RIDER HORSE CLUB Round1 Round2 Jump Off Total Jump Off Time

1 1 26 ABI CASTLE SIR EUROMAN SOLIHULL RC 0 8 4 8 42.19

FINALISED RESULT - SJ


